Race Date
September 29, 2024
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*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Michelle Christine
Julie Halteman
Jocelyn Saunders
Deborah Battaglia
Kelly Slippey
Victoria Anderson
Leslie Degrande
Amanda Denney
Sarah Toth
Marciane Foote
Helen Lightner
Elaina Rahaman
Diane Wack

Mia Mikowski

Deb Ryan

Jen Johnston

Kathy Daunt
Jennifer Roberts
Elizabeth Sylves
Anna Scaramuzza
Alana Schmall
Susan Kim

Laura Harmon
Christine MacKrides
Heather Fisher-Clarke
Kathleen MacGregor
Erin McClanahan
Jennifer Kron

Cailor Maclintyre
Erica Parriott
Kinsley Cunningham
Emily Isaacson
Mabel Margolis

Watermans Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Waterman's Sprint Overall Wom

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
4 14:06.6
3  14:04.0
2 14:00.7
8 14:56.6
9 15:00.1
7 14:485
17 16:23.4
25 17:154
45 18:36.6
29 17:264
18 16:36.3
6 14:455
1 13:054
14 15:53.6
43 18:325
36 17:55.0
19 16:39.6
37 17:58.1
59 19:57.1
23 17:09.6
12 15:28.6
21 17:05.9
13 15:36.4
20 16:50.2
49 19:03.9
38 18:01.0
46 18:37.1
42 18:27.9
16 15:59.0
33 17:405
5 14:30.6
75 21:48.3
11 15:22.7

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
37:09.2 24.2 0:40.7
40:37.1 222 1:00.7
40:58.4 22.0 1:19.3
42:126 21.3 1:20.4
42:376 21.1 1:05.5
40:44.3 221 0:59.0
43:27.2 20.7 1:16.8
43:09.6 20.9 0:49.9
42:36.4 21.1 0:50.7
42:41.4 211 1:38.8
42:40.8 21.1 1:15.1
46:35.6 19.3 1:29.2
48:52.7 18.4 1:17.5
44:155 20.3 1:18.5
41:33.6 21.7 1:21.1
45:41.9 19.7 0:57.5
48:14.6 18.7 1:49.0
43:57.0 205 1:24.8
42:16.9 21.3 1:21.3
49:15.7 183 1:52.1
50:33.9 17.8 0:36.1
46:02.0 19.6 1:17.6
46:26.2 194 0:38.6
44:33.8 20.2 1:25.7
46:40.9 19.3 1:38.8
47:14.4 19.1 1:25.0
48:48.5 184 1:17.1
48:05.7 18.7 0:59.9
50:53.8 17.7 0:47.6
47:55.6 18.8 1:16.1
52:38.2 17.1 1:10.2
45:48.4 19.6 1:13.8
49:47.4 18.1 0:50.9

----- Run Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
2 20:02.6 6:27 1:12:57.5
3 20:349 6:37 1:17:16.3
19 23:31.2 7:34 1:20:45.2
16 23:22.8 7:32 1:22:50.1
17 23:25.1 7:32 1:23:44.9
45 26:35.7 8:34 1:24:03.9
6 22:17.3 7:10 1:24:48.8
8 22:50.0 7:21 1:25:54.7
12 23:105 7:28 1:26:25.0
15 23:19.8 7:31 1:27:21.9
32 25:24.6 811 1:27:47.4
9 22:50.6 7:21 1:27:48.9
14  23:117.9 7:30 1:28:04.9
22 24:37.0 7:55 1:28:09.5
29 25:17.1 8:08 1:28:09.6
5 22:04.5 7:06 1:28:42.8
4  20:56.6 6:44 1:29:47.1
25 24:58.7 8:02 1:30:02.6
36 25:46.9 8:18 1:30:19.8
1 19:43.4 6:21 1:30:26.3
11 22:59.5 7:24 1:30:33.6
24 24:52.2 8:.00 1:30:36.2
50 27:04.0 8:43 1:30:425
49 26:59.1 8:41 1:31:48.9
13 23:12.3 7:28 1:32:25.0
28 25:11.5 8:07 1:33:45.4
7 22:22.3 7:12 1:33:59.4
30 25:20.9 8:10 1:34:29.4
27 25:02.6 8:04 1:34:55.6
51 27:07.1 844 1:35:255
35 25:40.7 8:16 1:35:53.7
33 25:33.9 8:14 1:36:10.0
64  28:.57.2 9:19 1:36:10.4

11/09/2024 06:21:09



Race Date
September 29, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Jordan Marshall
Michelle Ohanian
Rebecca Barnett
Fernanda Ruiz
Katherine Hand
Stacey Maresco
Jessica Morris
Kimberly Noonan
Emma Ernst
Rachel Keane
Dakota Staren
Julia Hinckley
Nancy Forsyth
Ellen Whiteside Kalisz
Zong Luo
Sormeh Youssefieh
Clare Padula
Lisa Dignazio
Megan Kowalski
Henriette Keiser
Kristi Cornell
Anne Johnston
Alice Weber
Jennifer Elisseeff
Kelly Gauger
Pantea Stevenson
Lisa Brown
Eva-Marie Austin
Diana Pancu
Julia Kadison
Katharine Posner
Jolee Porter
Jennifer Hall

Watermans Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Waterman's Sprint Overall Wom

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
22 17:07.2
48 18:55.2
66 20:32.3
76 21:57.1
30 17:27.0
56 19:48.0
40 18:20.1
28 17:25.9
41 18:27.0
31 17:27.7
81 22:10.2
39 18:08.2
95 23:24.1
86 22:42.3
84 22:37.1
64 20:28.0
15 15:57.0
54 19:35.1
62 20:14.8
74 21:44.7
79 22:04.8
73  21:439
32 17311
94 23:14.6
77 22:00.0
106 25:01.0
60 19:57.2
34 171454
101 23:55.2
63 20:17.2
24  17:119
134 28:57.7
124 26:46.4

102
36
74
32
65
69
57
43
46
49
94
68
47
70
37
59
28

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
47:35.1 18.9 3:08.0
46:19.1 194 1:17.5
46:30.4 194 2:14.5
46:59.1 19.2 1:52.2
48:135 18.7 1:00.4
50:07.1 18.0 1:05.0
48:45.8 185 2:03.8
50:54.2 17.7 1:34.6
52:03.2 17.3 0:56.2
53:13.8 16.9 0:52.2
48:58.6 184 1:08.0
49:04.0 183 1:51.6
45:17.4 199 1:18.6
51:02.9 17.6 1:08.7
50:07.3 18.0 1:10.6
46:20.7 19.4 2:05.2
56:01.9 16.1 0:51.5
48:33.3 185 1:46.2
51:53.5 17.3 1:23.6
48:02.4 18.7 1:50.4
51:08.5 17.6 1:15.1
51:25.6 17.5 2:03.6
50:31.9 17.8 2:30.7
49:02.6 184 2:32.2
49:11.2 18.3 1:48.0
49:46.1 18.1 2:22.6
55:08.9 16.3 2:08.0
51:246 175 3:44.6
49:14.0 18.3 1:00.4
51:25.6 175 1:40.2
48:41.8 185 1:.01.1
50:46.1 17.7 1:23.3
47:04.9 19.1 1:35.4

----- Run Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
40 26:03.2 8:23 1:36:52.6
65 29:07.6 9:23 1:37:08.7
26 25:02.4 8:04 1:37:14.4
23 24:47.8 7:59 1:37:225
60 28:23.2 9:08 1:37:45.0
34 25:37.0 8:15 1:38:16.5
48 26:50.9 8:39 1:38:59.2
44  26:27.5 8:31 1:39:01.8
41 26:08.9 8:25 1:39:04.2
37 25:46.9 8:18 1:39:44.0
39 26:00.4 8:22 1:40:08.9
69 29:30.3 9:30 1:41:14.0
67 29:186 9:26 1:41:22.3
21 24:30.0 7:53 1:41:32.2
42 26:09.7 8:25 1:41:53.4
90 31:06.7 10:01 1:42:39.9
43 26:20.6 8:29 1:42:52.5
82 30:15.6 9:44 1:43:22.6
53 27:31.1 851 1:43:235
78 30:12.8 9:43 1:43:50.7
57 27:56.6 9:00 1:44:26.4
55 27:36.2 8:53 1:44:37.2
91 31:20.4 10:05 1:44:58.2
54  27:32.0 852 1:45:04.1
71 29:484 9:36 1:45:25.7
38 25:49.6 8:19 1:45:28.5
18 23:25.2 7:32 1:45:52.0
85 30:36.8 9:51 1:46:10.0
72 29:484 9:36 1:46:12.4
73 29:48.7 9:36 1:46:17.7
126 37:26.0 12:03 1:46:25.4
20 23:33.8 7:35 1:46:29.3
68 29:189 9:26 1:46:54.0

11/09/2024 06:21:10



Race Date
September 29, 2024

Mindy Nolt

Kyra Jamison
Chandley Schuck
Carmen Villamizar
Colleen Crino
Amanda Peretich
Carissa Miller
Nora Judd

Grace Klopp

Tia Kannel

Taylor Sharp

Mimi Kirk
Marianna Salas
Sally Colella
Kelsey Leinmiller-Renick
Elise Russell
Lucia Chiban Zamar
Paige Roderick
Pamela P Hepp
Elissa Laderach
Amanda Marr
Lindsey Keller
Miranda Stolz
Elizabeth Gleason
Anna Strong
Jordan Murphy
Kimberly Forney
Kathryn Law
Rebecca Geiser
Inga Liu

Elaine Bowser
Lina Teichmann
Bonnie McCready

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Watermans Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Waterman's Sprint Overall Wom

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
57 19:49.5 2:39 3:09.5 89 54:.065 16.6 1:24.3
52 19:194 2:35 1:46.1 108 56:55.0 15.8 1:20.7
99 23:49.1 3:11 3:03.3 77 52:289 17.1 1:36.4
102 24:03.4 3:12 2:05.8 60 50:52.0 17.7 2:11.6
47 18:43.3 2:30 1:29.3 105 56:485 15.8 0:59.0
70 21:25.0 251 3:02.6 75 52:00.6 17.3 1:33.3
55 19:38.6 2:37 2:46.7 52 49:48.3 18.1 1:55.4
65 20:31.0 2:44 3:01.6 72 51:37.7 174 2:14.1
67 20:35.8 2:45 4:56.6 92 54:26.8 16.5 2:51.6
27 17165 2:18 2:24.0 120 1:00:03.8 15.0 1:04.1
26 17:16.2 2:18 2:23.7 122 1:00:07.7 15.0 1:00.3
126 27:17.9 3:38 2:58.4 111 57:20.8 15.7 1:02.1
111 25:20.6 3:23 2:14.1 80 52453 17.1 1:50.9
97 23:37.2 3:.09 3:11.0 67 51:13.9 17.6 2:24.8
44  18:34.3 2:29 2:11.0 104 56:35.0 15.9 1:18.9
51 19:09.4 2:33 2:41.8 130 1:03:31.6 14.2 1:24.2
127 27:24.0 3:39 1.554 85 53:43.8 16.8 1:26.3
125 27:09.4 3:37 4:09.1 41 48556 184 2:41.0
35 17:53.3 2:23 3:08.3 81 52:53.8 17.0 2:35.8
58 19:52.2 2:39 2:12.5 93 54:315 165 1:29.7
100 23525 3:11 3:30.8 87 53:50.6 16.7 1:30.6
82 22:32.3 3:.00 5:23.6 95 55:11.2 16.3 2:06.2
53 19:29.1 2:36 2:485 100 55:48.6 16.1 1:47.8
113 25:30.6 3:24 4:41.5 91 54:215 16.6 2:52.0
108 25:11.8 3:22 3:48.1 64 51:.03.1 17.6 1:20.4
10 15:02.8 2:00 2:425 139 1.06:49.0 135 0:58.6
121 26:12.6 3:30 3:03.8 96 55:15.6 16.3 2:06.4
89 22:55.4 3:.03 4:31.3 107 56:54.1 15.8 2:56.9
69 21:23.2 251 2:09.6 109 57:.06.7 15.8 1:45.1
119 26:00.9 3:28 2:58.4 117 59:186 15.2 1:54.4
72 21:39.6 2:53 2:18.1 84 53:41.0 16.8 1:50.0
107 25:05.3 3:21 3:11.7 90 54:17.7 16.6 1:15.4
96 23:29.4 3:.08 2:30.2 73 51:47.0 174 1:58.4

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
61 28:34.1 9:12 1:47:03.9
56 27:48.9 857 1:47:10.2
47 26:48.1 8:38 1:47:45.9
63 28:54.9 9:18 1:48:07.9
87 30:45.0 9:54 1:48:45.3
95 31:55.8 10:17 1:49:57.5
117 35:50.7 11:32 1:49:59.9
102 33:03.2 10:38 1:50:27.9
58 28:00.0 9:01 1:50:50.9
80 30:14.3 9144 1:51:02.9
83 30:21.8 9:46 1:51:09.9
10 22:53.1 7:22 1:51:32.4
75 29:52.6 9:37 1:52:03.7
93 31:36.8 10:11 1:52:03.9
104 33:26.0 10:46 1:52:05.4
31 25:22.8 8:10 1:52:09.9
59 28:13.2  9:05 1:52:43.0
74 29:49.7 9:36 1:52:44.9
123 36:45.0 11:50 1:53:16.5
116 35:17.7 11:22 1:53:23.7
88 30:57.9 9:58 1:53:42.6
62 28:354 9:12 1:53:48.9
113 34:25.8 11:05 1:54:20.0
52 27:13.5 8:46 1:54:39.3
107 33:51.7 10:54 1:55:15.3
77 30:11.6  9:43 1:55:44.7
70 29:39.2  9:33 1:56:17.7
66 29:08.4 9:23 1:56:26.3
110 34:15.0 11:01 1:56:39.8
46 26:45.0 8:37 1:56:57.6
128 37:47.8 12:10 1:57:16.7
106 33:50.0 10:53 1:57:40.4
129 38:00.2 12:14 1:57:45.4

11/09/2024 06:21:11



Race Date
September 29, 2024

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Wendy Gross
Sarah Holtzer
Leah Gorman
Mary Carballo
Amanda Rohde
Virginia Carnrick
Jo Rathbun
Anya Zhu

Mary Salim
Tamara Belt
Laura Singer
Nancy Hersh
Lori Rabensteine
Katarina Auer
Cinnamon Baker
Jose Delp
Brooke Hopper
Amanda Ripley
Audrey Edmonds
Elyse Braner
Susan Haag
Sheri Laigle
Janine Moses
Elizabeth Fuhrman
Dipa Patel

Kathy O'Connor
Stephanie Ryan
Jocelyn Ballantine
Shelby Holtzer
Greta Michels
Karla Rosas
Krista Knowles
Laura Vukson

Watermans Sprint Triathlon 2024
2024 Waterman's Sprint Overall Wom

109

103
88
110
98
50
68
90
115
71
133
132
135
85
112
118
91
130
92
104
61
141
116
129
123
120
142
105

127
97
116
112
79
119
101
106
138
124
131
66
45
88
99
98
126
129
50
135
115
118
110
144
86
82
141
134
113
56
71

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:00:04.7 15.0 1:07.3
49:49.8 18.1 2:14.5
1:02:18.6 14.4 1:06.6
55:19.8 16.3 2:23.5
58:57.1 15.3 2:08.9
57:42.8 15.6 2:01.6
52:43.7 17.1 2:31.4
1:00:03.6 15.0 1:39.2
55:50.3 16.1 2:07.2
56:50.7 15.8 2:08.3
1:06:33.0 13.5 1:17.9
1:01:22.3 14.7 2:38.3
1:03:58.0 14.1 2:25.6
51:12.4 17.6 2:59.0
49:05.9 183 2:55.7
53:52.4 16.7 2:28.1
55:34.1 16.2 2:40.9
55:33.9 16.2 2:17.4
1:01:51.5 145 1:29.6
1:02:449 143 3:10.6
49:46.1 18.1 2:43.4
1:05:35.6  13.7 2:12.7
58:53.8 15.3 0:52.2
59:44.3 15.1 1:23.4
57:07.4 15.8 2:03.0
1:10:09.2 12.8 1:10.6
53:49.6 16.7 2:17.4
53:12.8 16.9 2:55.5
1:06:58.8 13.4 1:07.9
1:04:39.7 13.9 1:09.6
58:17.7 15.4 2:11.2
50:17.1 17.9 4:22.2
51:34.3 175 3:09.6

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
98  32:33.5 10:29 1:57:53.6
122 36:39.4 11:48 1:58:20.8
79 30:14.1 9:44 1:58:37.8
118  36:01.7 11:36 1:59:19.6
86  30:41.0 9:53 1:59:23.0
94 31:49.0 10:14 1:59:25.7
121 36:25.4 11:43 1:59:31.8
105  33:40.9 10:50 1:59:58.2
109  34:03.7 10:58 2:00:35.7
114  34:349 11:08 2:00:38.8
99  32:43.1 10:32 2:01:14.1
100 32:54.3 10:35 2:02:44.0
76 29575 9:39 2:02:54.0
132 40:06.0 12:54 2:02:58.1
143  45:24.8 14:37 2:03:00.0
119 36:04.4 11:37 2:03:34.9
115  34:49.4 11:13 2:04:03.2
97  32:08.3 10:21 2:04:04.5
120  36:17.7 11:41 2:04:06.0
89 31:.01.5 9:59 2:04:35.6
136  42:18.6 13:37 2:04:45.2
92  31:22.9 10:06 2:04:46.5
112 34:255 11:05 2:04:52.3
127  37:30.9 12:04 2:05:07.3
130 38:48.0 12:29 2:06:25.1
96  31:59.2 10:18 2:06:53.7
108  33:58.8 10:56 2:06:55.3
138  43:40.8 14:04 2:07:01.8
84  30:33.4 9:50 2:08:46.0
101  32:57.7 10:37 2:09:09.9
131  39:25.6 12:41 2:09:46.8
124  36:57.4 11:54 2:12:40.2
125  36:58.9 11:54 2:12:52.8

11/09/2024 06:21:11



Watermans Sprint Triathlon 2024

Race Date
September 29, 2024 2024 Waterman's Sprint Overall Wom
..... Swim - T1 ee- Bike - T2 —— RUN - Total
Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
133 Savannah McDonald 1112 138 31:16.0 4:10 4:09.6 128 1:02:34.9 144 2:07.1 111 34:20.9 11:.03 2:14:28.6
134 Jamie Kelly 1133 117 25:48.3 3:26 4:15.6 133 1:04:39.3 139 2:08.3 133 40:51.1 13:09 2:17:42.8
135 Madeline Greth 1132 80 22:06.6 2:57 8:04.2 132 1:04:38.3 13.9 2:09.3 134 40:51.2 13:09 2:17:49.6
136 Katherine Sye 1087 139 32:.074 4:17 5475 103 56:33.5 15.9 2:43.6 137 42:39.5 13:44 2:19:51.6
137 Ella Parsons 1248 136 30:24.9 4:.03 5:13.7 114 58531 15.3 3:38.4 135 42:08.9 13:34 2:20:19.2
138 Kayla Halkinrude 1239 137 31:.02.7 4.08 3:27.6 125 1:01:28.8 14.6 2:30.5 140 44:24.2 14:18 2:22:54.1
139 Lizeth Marrufo 1041 145 40:50.9 5:27 4:17.9 123 1:01:16.6 14.7 3:28.6 103 33:19.5 10:44 2:23:13.7
140 Janetta Brewer 1145 144 39:45.6 5:18 4:425 140 1:06:49.3 135 2:50.2 81 30:14.8 9:44 2:24:22.5
141 Megan Jordan 1059 122 26:189 3:31 5:27.1 137 1.06:145 13.6 2:44.6 139 43:42.6 14:04 2:24:27.9
142 Julian Potter 1074 131 28:10.5 3:45 4:53.0 143 1:09:16.3 13.0 3:17.5 142 45:16.4 14:34 2:30:54.0
143 Lissette Sanchez 1305 146 41:23.4 5:31 3:57.4 145 1:10:10.3 128 2:56.2 141 45:04.2 14:30 2:43:31.7
144 Rebecca Gray 1048 143 37:47.3 5:.02 5:05.0 136 1:05:37.3 13.7 3:51.7 144 52:10.6 16:48 2:44:32.1
145 Patrisha Wells 1015 140 32:.07.8 4:17 3:56.3 142 1:08:47.5 131 4:30.0 145 58:16.7 18:45 2:47:38.4
DQ Erin Ross 1300 114  25:37.7 3:25 3:.07.6 DQ 18:16.0 493 1:46.6 38:51.7 12:31 1:27:39.8
DQ Laquita Boddy 1271 147 1:31:34.0 12:13 DQ 1:28:20.5 10.2 53:52.0 17:20 2:22:13.7

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com 5 11/09/2024 06:21:12



